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CASE-Judgment Audit
4/28/2025 5:01:26 AM

Style Case Number

Department of Labor and 22-2-00260-05
Industries vs PETERSENS

AUTOMOTIVE, LLC et al

Department of Labor and
Industries vs MICHAEL
PETERSEN et al

DAVID ROBERT
DEARINGER vs DANNEL
LOUISE DEARINGER

OREGON COMMUNITY
CREDIT UNION vs
MICHELLE HAMAN

PARMIT S SIDHU et al vs
AUSTIN N ABRAHAMSEN
etal

Department of Revenue vs
TONI I THOMPSON et al

Department of Labor and
Industries vs PETCARE
ENTERPRISES INC A
CORPORATION

Department of Labor and
Industries vs PETCARE
ENTERPRISES INC A
CORPORATION

Department of Revenue vs  25-2-00334-05
DEVILS LUNCH LLC

22-2-00261-05

23-3-00292-05

24-2-00839-05

25-2-00078-05

25-2-00330-05

25-2-00332-05

25-2-00333-05

Version 2.0.0.0 - P

Clallam County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report
4/25/2025 - 4/28/2025

Type Status Code Updated Date Add Update
Flag

General Recovery Fully Satisfied ~ 4/25/2025 Added
Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes Fully Satisfied ~ 4/25/2025 Updated
General Recovery Active 4/25/2025 Added
Guardianship Active 4/25/2025 Added
Quiet Title Active 4/25/2025 Added
Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes Active 4/25/2025 Updated
Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes Active 4/25/2025 Added
Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes Active 4/25/2025 Added
Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes Active 4/25/2025 Added
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